
500

30
0

280

17
4

Ø144

13

24 60
30

0

15
7

13
SLEEVE FOR CONNECTION TO 
HYDRO-INSULATION
THROUGH 
WALL 
OUTLET
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TWC 160 ___

ROUND THROUGH WALL OUTLET

TWC 160 ___

___ = standard sleeve BIT and PVC, custom-made sleeve - FPO/TPO, EPDM, POCB, STE, PE


